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Single Pole
Cam-Type Connectors
Single Pole
Cam-Type Connectors

18 Series — Ball Nose — Up to 235 AMP,* 600V
*Refer to Ampacity Chart for all cable sizes on page JJ2

Male Detachable Plug—Crimped (Cable Size: #2–#1)

COLOR COMPLETE CAT. NO. CONTACT CAT. NO. INSULATOR CAT. NO.
Black 18D25-E 18D25-C 18SDM-22E

White 18D25-W 18D25-C 18SDM-22W

Red 18D25-R 18D25-C 18SDM-22R

Blue 18D25-B 18D25-C 18SDM-22B

Green 18D25-G 18D25-C 18SDM-22G

Yellow 18D25-Y 18D25-C 18SDM-22Y

Orange 18D25-O 18D25-C 18SDM-22O

Brown 18D25-H 18D25-C 18SDM-22H

Female Detachable Plug—Crimped (Cable Size: #2–#1)

COLOR COMPLETE CAT. NO. CONTACT CAT. NO. INSULATOR CAT. NO.
Black 18D34-E 18D34-C 18SDF-22E

White 18D34-W 18D34-C 18SDF-22W

Red 18D34-R 18D34-C 18SDF-22R

Blue 18D34-B 18D34-C 18SDF-22B

Green 18D34-G 18D34-C 18SDF-22G

Yellow 18D34-Y 18D34-C 18SDF-22Y

Orange 18D34-O 18D34-C 18SDF-22O

Brown 18D34-H 18D34-C 18SDF-22H

Male Detachable Plug—Crimped (Cable Size: 1/0–2/0)

COLOR COMPLETE CAT. NO. CONTACT CAT. NO. INSULATOR CAT. NO.
Black 18D26-E 18D26-C 18SDM-22E

White 18D26-W 18D26-C 18SDM-22W

Red 18D26-R 18D26-C 18SDM-22R

Blue 18D26-B 18D26-C 18SDM-22B

Green 18D26-G 18D26-C 18SDM-22G

Yellow 18D26-Y 18D26-C 18SDM-22Y

Orange 18D26-O 18D26-C 18SDM-22O

Brown 18D26-H 18D26-C 18SDM-22H

Female Detachable Plug—Crimped (Cable Size: 1/0–2/0)

COLOR COMPLETE CAT. NO. CONTACT CAT. NO. INSULATOR CAT. NO.
Black 18D35-E 18D35-C 18SDF-22E

White 18D35-W 18D35-C 18SDF-22W

Red 18D35-R 18D35-C 18SDF-22R

Blue 18D35-B 18D35C 18SDF-22B

Green 18D35-G 18D35-C 18SDF-22G

Yellow 18D35-Y 18D35-C 18SDF-22Y

Orange 18D35-O 18D35-C 18SDF-22O

Brown 18D35-H 18D35-C 18SDF-22H

18D34-R

18D25-Y

SPECIFICATIONS & FEATURES
• The 18 Series Ball Nose pin and sleeve

type plugs, receptacles and connectors
are used by the broadcast industry in
Canada, as well as the welding industry in
the United States
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MALE DETACHABLE PLUG—CRIMPED
Cat. No. 18D25 and Cat. No. 18D26

FEMALE DETACHABLE PLUG—CRIMPED
Cat. No. 18D34 and Cat. No. 18D35

Commercial Grade

Sold by:

http://www.TWAcomm.com
Toll Free: (877) 892-2666


